JANUARY 2002 DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS

The Board of Nursing has taken action against the following licensed nurses for violation of the laws
and/or rules of the nursing profession at the January 2002 meeting. This listing may not reflect
changes occurring near or following the publication date, pending appeals or requests for rehearing.
Every effort is made to ensure the accuracy of this information. Licensure verification can be made
by calling our verification line at (334) 242-0767, or through the Board Office.

Voluntary Surrenders for Revocation

Booth, Jr., Joseph Hunt
Brewer, Deidra Dean
Bushway, Leigh Ann
Carrell, Teresa Denise
Cooper, Karen Rose
Davis, Tonya Lynn
Digiorgio, Robyn Wade
Feese, Erica Lynn
Griffin, Lisa M. York
Helton, Wanda Lynne
Henegar, Leslie Kay
Hornsby, Cindy Gale
Martin, Kimberly Dawn
Mixon, Judy Ann Dixon
Moody, Kathleen Louise McGraw
Parrish, Paisley Leigh-Ann
Sherrill, Sharon Elizabeth
Sizemore, Sheila Jean
Skinner, Wendy Ray
Smith, Kimberly Gautney
Smith, Susan Ann
Tease, Deena Elizabeth

Revocation

Brown, Willa

Farmer, Sherri Lynn
Holdridge, Charlotte Anne
Huneycutt, Caroline Ann
Montgomery, Cartius Lyrone
Murray, Bethany Suzanne
Oden, Kelly Ann

Thomas, Alesia Laverne

1-074880
1-059054
1-048393
1-055064; 2-025397
1-069488
1-071252
1-045339
1-089597
1-051468
2-034142
1-085600
2-051127
1-073793
2-046738
1-044968
1-092760
1-055677
2-018970
1-072422
1-082029
1-038097
1-083541

1-020403
2-045764
2-036185
2-040104
1-070749
1-074233
1-076236
2-040414

Suspension Followed by Probation, Fine

Black, Elwanda

Cantrell, Jason Ryan
Cash, Glenda Faye

Davis, Jennifer Lyn

Fells, Deborah Jean

Griffin, Elizabeth Bailey
Gothard, Donald Mitchell
Jones, Kristine Ruth
Knight, Kathy Jean Hodges
Manning, Sherri Jean Smart
Parrish, Dana Susan
Perine, Vanessa Yvetta
Reese, Stephanie Phyche
Sokoll, Geoffrey Alan
Southers, Sarah Anne
Stafford, Denise Renee

2-022383
1-089999; 2-041893
2-027401

2-041997

2-023974

2-011823

1-042060
1-066443; 2-023467
1-093998; 2-043004
1-094457

1-061602

1-039532
2-039275; RN Exam Applicant
1-067198
1-078633; 2-034451
1-085297



Probation and Fine
Brown, Josephine Davis
Cobern, Verna Jane
Conerly, Patrick Mark
Hatcher, Ruth Paulette
Howell, Merrie Beth
Jones, Evelyn Fisher
Kelley, Valerie Denise
McDonald, Patricia Anne
Miree, Mary Ella

Peed, Stacey Diann Burns
Pettiford, Cynthia D.
Sharman, William Scott
Still, Shelly Ann

Turner, Timothy Jason
Young-Goudy, Shwanna

2-045523
1-065887
2-045848
2-038983
1-066689
1-070971
2-044818
2-025023
2-047781
1-066308
2-010107
2-039330
1-067136
2-047457
2-048608

Public Reprimand and Fine

Cook, Shelia Devonne
Jones, Laconia Charita
Marshall, Mondria Nell
Sheppard, Jr., Marion Lofton
Smith, Peggie Gaile
Thomas, Patricia Ann

Public Reprimand
Hoffman, Gregory Gerard
Knight, Quanita Ungora

2-016254

1-083564; 2-026494
2-041785; RN Exam Applicant
2-018405

2-028169

LPN Exam Applicant

LPN Exam Applicant
RN Exam Applicant

Reinstatement with Probation and Fine

Michael, Kimberly Suzanne

Reinstatement
Baldwin, Ann Nelsina

2-035565

2-013627



